Race Date
January 18, 2025

Overall
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Name
Troy Loggins
Adam Heiser
Mason James
Bailey Brackett
Jared Thomas
Andrew Brackett
Hennen Ehrenclou
Cody Reul
Jeffery Klein
Andrew Edens
Josh Holland
Wendy Mader
Daniel Gold

Courtney Strosnider

Tiencia James
Michael Beeson
Johnny Garner
Crissy lvey
Vincent Edwards
Nathaniel Herron
Scott Beardsley
Jason Foster
Vincent Navarro
Ashley Jones
Avery Jackson
Giorgio Piazza
Randy Pierce
CODY OGDEN
Joshua Cochran
Al Bourgeois
Leslie Zacks
Dustin Munts
Tommy Rhodes
Andy James
Ginger Paul
Krystle Andrews
Nicholas Marlin
Sidd Negretti
Melinda Black
Reese Vandegriff

Nealeigh Broadwell

Loraine Hillard
Esther Munts
Alex Grigg
Kelsey Neukum
Teddy Lee
Brian Neary

2025 Hogpen Hillclimb 18K

Overall Finish List

City
COMMERCE GA
ATLANTA GA
Snellville GA

ATLANTA GA
Sautee Nacoochee
Atlanta GA
ROSWELL GA
Atlanta GA
ATLANTA GA
Newnan GA
marietta GA

Marietta GA
Snellville GA
Clemson SC
Oakwood GA
Pendergrass GA
Suwanee GA
Clarkesville GA
ROSWELL GA
West Union SC
ATLANTA GA
ROSWELL GA
Carrollton GA
Dahlonega GA
Canton GA
SAUTEE

MONTGOMERY AL

BOONE NC
Atlanta GA
Gainesville GA
Athens G
Snellvile GA
Gainesville GA
Atlanta GA

ALPHARETTA GA

Roswell GA

FLOWERY BR GA

Sautee Nacoochee
CLEVELAND GA

Gainesville GA
Blairsville GA
Villa Rica GA
SANDY SPRINGS

AAA RACE SERVICES AAA RACE SERVICES

18K In Person

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

33
24
79

9
56

8
81
50
30
17
25
34
22
55
80

5
78
76
18
86

4
20
39
28
26
48
49
44
12

.
65
37
83
27
45

1
35
41
66
58
11
75
38
23
42
32
40

19
48
16
15
45
46
45
29
60
35
22
51
33
36
46
67
61
45
62
44
46
40
38
37
42
21
54
33
39
70
56
31
23
52
53
48
44
51
59
19
20
65
28
42
31
74
63

M
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15-19
45-49
15-19
15-19
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
60-64
35-39
20-24
50-54
30-34
35-39
45-49
65-69
60-64
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
20-24
50-54
30-34
35-39
70-74
55-59
30-34
20-24
50-54
50-54
45-49
40-44
50-54
55-59
15-19
20-24
65-69
25-29
40-44
30-34
70-74
60-64

Time
1:22:21.7
1:24:51.7
1:25:02.5
1:26:29.9
1:26:45.7
1:28:24.3
1:28:57.9
1:30:57.2
1:35:22.4
1:35:28.4
1:40:24.4
1:40:35.7
1:42:08.6
1:42:20.8
1:42:42.3
1:42:59.4
1:45:45.8
1:46:32.5
1:51:15.8
1:51:22.3
1:51:28.8
1:52:27.6
1:53:04.6
1:54:05.5
1:54:49.7
1:55:55.8
1:59:13.7
1:59:57.4
2:00:18.8
2:01:05.6
2:04:18.2
2:04:49.3
2:07:56.3
2:09:42.2
2:10:15.0
2:11:44.2
2:11:58.0
2:13:16.2
2:14:11.8
2:14:26.7
2:14:27.9
2:14:58.8
2:15:16.0
2:16:18.0
2:16:31.0
2:21:15.2
2:21:36.1

03/27/2024 10:45:53

Pace
7:19/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:41/M
7:43/IM
7:51/M
7:54/M
8:05/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:18/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:46/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:22/M
11:32/M
11:35/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:51/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:33/M
12:35/M



Race Date
January 18, 2025

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Overall
1
2
3

Name
Malik Baldwin
Robert Pepe
Norma Rainwater
Connor Azar
Christina Venturi
Michelle Sands
Carrie Vandegriff
David Watkins
Ck Bellone
Ed Bellone
John Fetner
John Wetmore
Susan Breeding
David Crum
David Eastman
George Southgate
Eddie Wise
Philip Weltner
Pam Perkowski
Claudia Faulkenberry
Kara Rich

Name

Roger Keel
Teresa Dove
Brenda Gail Wall

2025 Hogpen Hillclimb 18K

Overall Finish List

City
DECATUR GA
Canton GA
Oakwood GA
Gainesville GA
Cary NC
Cleveland GA

Sautee Nachoochee
Alpharetta GA
Cleveland GA

Atlanta GA
MARIETTA GA
MARIETTA GA
Woodstock GA
ATLANTA GA
Calhoun GA
Hampton GA
Atlanta GA
ATLANTA GA
Atlanta GA
Brookhaven GA

City

Wailey AL
Danielsville GA
LEESBURG GA

AAA RACE SERVICES AAA RACE SERVICES

18K In Person

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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: 30-34
30-34
60-64
20-24
50-54
55-59
45-49
55-59
55-59
60-64
75-99
45-49
70-74
65-69
60-64
75-99
65-69
70-74
60-64
45-49
50-54

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3 32
46 32
77 63

2 22
59 51
53 59
57 49
61 57
84 57
88 61
82 76
63 47
10 70
13 69
16 61

131 78
64 69
62 71
47 63
19 49
51 53
18K Virtual
29 71
15 62
60 72
2

M
E
E

2: 1-99
3. 1-99
2. 1-99

Time
2:22:00.8
2:22:29.4
2:24:38.9
2:25:54.0
2:26:15.2
2:33:20.1
2:33:21.6
2:37:00.7
2:37:08.8
2:37:49.3
2:42:52.2
2:42:59.5
2:44:28.3
2:44:29.9
2:46:59.2
2:52:46.2
2:55:44.8
3:01:07.7
3:02:43.2
3:03:52.9
3:03:55.0

Time
2:07:46.3
3:21:09.0
3:52:40.0

03/27/2024 10:45:54

Pace
12:37/M
12:40/M
12:51/M
12:58/M
13:00/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:57/M
13:58/M
14:02/M
14:29/M
14:29/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:51/M
15:21/M
15:37/M
16:06/M
16:15/M
16:21/M
16:21/M

Pace
11:21/M
17:53/M
20:41/M




